
1 1 Kinsale Andrea 3 3 5 11 0.75
2 15 Blackman Abby 2 - 2 4 0.50
2 6 Jack Sined 2 1 2 5 0.50
4 16 Esdelle Krystle 1 - 1 2 0.25
4 3 Thompson CHANNON 1 1 3 5 0.25
4 5 Beckles Shurvette 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Ann - - 2 2
- 8 Ramdim Darlene - - 2 2
- 9 Grant Rheeza - - - -
- 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae - - - -
- 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele - - - -
- 17 Gloud Abigail - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 7 20 37 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 Ramdim Darlene 8 3 8 19 42.11
2 3 Thompson CHANNON 6 3 15 24 25.00
- 6 Jack Sined 6 1 4 11
- 16 Esdelle Krystle 5 1 3 9
- 1 Kinsale Andrea 1 4 4 9
- 15 Blackman Abby 1 2 5 8
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Ann 2 2 3 7
- 9 Grant Rheeza 1 2 3 6
- 17 Gloud Abigail 1 2 - 3
- 5 Beckles Shurvette - - 1 1
- 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae - - 1 1
- 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 21 47 99 31.31


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago

TRI
BAH 1

3 25

20

25

15

21

25

25

15

96

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:23 0:20 0:21 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 1009/1/2012

Paramaribo, Suriname

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:24  End: 10:58  Total: 1:34
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1 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae 8 1 4 13 2.00
2 3 Thompson CHANNON 5 3 3 11 1.25
3 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele 3 - 4 7 0.75
4 9 Grant Rheeza 2 - 1 3 0.50
5 8 Ramdim Darlene 1 1 3 5 0.25
5 4 Billingy Kelly-Ann 1 3 5 9 0.25
- 5 Beckles Shurvette - - 1 1
- 6 Jack Sined - - - -
- 1 Kinsale Andrea - 1 4 5
- 16 Esdelle Krystle - 1 2 3
- 17 Gloud Abigail - 1 2 3
- 15 Blackman Abby - 1 1 2

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 20 14 30 64 5.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 44 4 48

1 17 Gloud Abigail 3 2 3 8 0.75
2 16 Esdelle Krystle 2 1 3 6 0.50
2 3 Thompson CHANNON 2 3 10 15 0.50
4 5 Beckles Shurvette 1 1 4 6 0.25
4 4 Billingy Kelly-Ann 1 2 7 10 0.25
4 1 Kinsale Andrea 1 3 9 13 0.25
4 8 Ramdim Darlene 1 6 10 17 0.25
- 6 Jack Sined - - 6 6
- 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae - - - -
- 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele - - - -
- 15 Blackman Abby - 2 8 10
- 9 Grant Rheeza - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 21 61 93 2.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago

TRI
BAH 1

3 25

20

25

15

21

25

25

15

96

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:23 0:20 0:21 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 1009/1/2012

Paramaribo, Suriname

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:24  End: 10:58  Total: 1:34
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1 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae 10 1 6 17 52.94
2 8 Ramdim Darlene 11 1 9 21 47.62
- 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele 8 - 6 14
- 3 Thompson CHANNON 4 - 3 7
- 9 Grant Rheeza 3 - 2 5
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Ann 1 - 1 2
- 1 Kinsale Andrea - - - -
- 5 Beckles Shurvette - - - -
- 6 Jack Sined - - - -
- 15 Blackman Abby - - - -
- 16 Esdelle Krystle - - - -
- 17 Gloud Abigail - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 2 27 66 53.03


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 4 Billingy Kelly-Ann 8 2 15 25 2.00
2 16 Esdelle Krystle 6 - 13 19 1.50
3 17 Gloud Abigail 4 1 32 37 1.00
- 5 Beckles Shurvette - - - -
- 6 Jack Sined - - 2 2
- 9 Grant Rheeza - - 1 1
- 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae - - 2 2
- 15 Blackman Abby - - - -
- 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele - - 1 1
- 3 Thompson CHANNON - 1 6 7
- 1 Kinsale Andrea - 1 2 3
- 8 Ramdim Darlene - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 6 76 100 4.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago

TRI
BAH 1

3 25

20

25

15

21

25

25

15

96

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:23 0:20 0:21 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 1009/1/2012

Paramaribo, Suriname

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:24  End: 10:58  Total: 1:34
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1 2 Rolle Krystel 2 1 2 5 0.50
1 10 Johnson Kelsie 2 2 4 8 0.50
3 17 Charlow Tia 1 2 4 7 0.25
3 1 Bastian Melinda 1 3 - 4 0.25
- 4 Lightbourn Katrina - - 2 2
- 9 Wilson Tia - 1 3 4
- 3 Bain Cheryse - 1 1 2
- 7 Sands Laval - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 12 17 35 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Bastian Melinda 7 5 8 20 35.00
2 10 Johnson Kelsie 4 4 8 16 25.00
3 3 Bain Cheryse 5 4 13 22 22.73
- 4 Lightbourn Katrina 2 3 7 12
- 2 Rolle Krystel 1 4 6 11
- 17 Charlow Tia 1 5 5 11
- 9 Wilson Tia - - 4 4
- 7 Sands Laval - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 26 52 98 20.41


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BAH • Bahamas

TRI
BAH 1

3 25

20

25

15

21

25

25

15

96

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:23 0:20 0:21 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 1009/1/2012

Paramaribo, Suriname

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:24  End: 10:58  Total: 1:34

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 574, 16 pools), © 1992-2011 FIVB 9/1/2012  18:07 Page 4/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

WOMENnS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014 - 1ST Round Pool A
Preliminary Round



1 4 Lightbourn Katrina 5 2 2 9 1.25
2 10 Johnson Kelsie 3 2 5 10 0.75
2 17 Charlow Tia 3 3 2 8 0.75
4 2 Rolle Krystel 2 1 5 8 0.50
4 7 Sands Laval 2 2 6 10 0.50
4 3 Bain Cheryse 2 4 4 10 0.50
7 1 Bastian Melinda 1 1 4 6 0.25
- 9 Wilson Tia - 3 6 9

- 9 - 9Others
Total Team 18 27 34 79 4.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 47 8 55

1 17 Charlow Tia 2 3 11 16 0.50
- 3 Bain Cheryse - - 9 9
- 4 Lightbourn Katrina - - 5 5
- 2 Rolle Krystel - 1 7 8
- 9 Wilson Tia - 1 7 8
- 1 Bastian Melinda - 1 6 7
- 7 Sands Laval - 2 10 12
- 10 Johnson Kelsie - 2 8 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 10 63 75 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • Bahamas

TRI
BAH 1

3 25

20

25

15

21

25

25

15

96

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:23 0:20 0:21 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 1009/1/2012

Paramaribo, Suriname

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:24  End: 10:58  Total: 1:34
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- 17 Charlow Tia 2 1 9 12
- 1 Bastian Melinda 3 1 7 11
- 3 Bain Cheryse 3 1 7 11
- 4 Lightbourn Katrina 6 - 4 10
- 9 Wilson Tia 1 - 2 3
- 7 Sands Laval - - 2 2
- 2 Rolle Krystel 3 4 10 17
- 10 Johnson Kelsie 1 2 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 9 42 70 14.29


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Sands Laval 4 1 37 42 1.00
2 9 Wilson Tia 3 1 27 31 0.75
- 2 Rolle Krystel - - 1 1
- 3 Bain Cheryse - - 4 4
- 4 Lightbourn Katrina - - 4 4
- 10 Johnson Kelsie - - 2 2
- 17 Charlow Tia - 1 4 5
- 1 Bastian Melinda - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 4 81 92 1.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BAH • Bahamas

TRI
BAH 1

3 25

20

25

15

21

25

25

15

96

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:23 0:20 0:21 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 1009/1/2012

Paramaribo, Suriname

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:24  End: 10:58  Total: 1:34
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